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PRINCESS 40M

BROKERAGE

SPECIFICATIONS

Localisation
Année
Longueur
Largeur
Tirant d'eau

Déplacement

After request
2015

4016 m
8.02m

257 m

228 tonnes

Capacité en carburant
Contenance en eau douce
Moteurs

Puissance max

Prix

29345 |

5100 |

MTU 12V 4000 M93L
2 x 3508 hp

Prix sur demande

Yachts on the commission of Princess Yacht Monaco. The Company is not responsible for the accuracy of the information provided by the Shipowner (images used,
yacht specifications, parameters, engine performance, legal design issues). The operating time of the engines is indicated at the time of preparation of the information
and may change during further operation. The need for an inspection remains at the discretion of the Buyer. Exact parameters and characteristics can be specified in the
contract of sale. Additional information is available from the manager on request.
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