

Le Castellara 9, Avenue President JF Kennedy 98000 Monaco (+377) 97 70 84 44 info@princessyachtsmonaco.com

PRINCESS 40M



SPECIFICATIONS

Localisation	After request
Année	2015
Longueur	40.16 m
Largeur	8.02 m
Tirant d'eau	2.57 m
Déplacement	228 tonnes

Capacité en carburant	29345
Contenance en eau douce	5100 l
Moteurs	MTU 12V 4000 M93L
Puissance max	2 x 3508 hp
Prix	Prix sur demande

